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2022 - Senior Men's Club Championship

2022 - Senior Club Championship Round 2 Leaderboard

Mazzuca, Dean
Hunter, Dave
Mayfield, John
Carlson, Bob
Sterbick, John

Mulholland, Charles

Frederick, Reggie
Sohn, Dave
Knittel, Dan
O'Donnell, Timothy
Shin, James
Schweinler, Roger
Lloyd, David
Engelhart, Rick
Shows, Mike
Malden, Nick
Sterbick, Ed
Artiaga, Andrew
Proctor, Robert
Painter, Mike
Jordan, Forrest
Brewick, Dan
Mancuso, Joseph
Olson, Russell
Freeman, Larry
Carp, Wayne
Meske, Charles
Werner, Wulf
Laughlin, Monty

Total
To Par
Gross

E
+14
+15
+16
+17
+19
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+26
+27
+29
+29
+29
+30
+32
+32
+33
+33
+33
+34
+37
+43
+56

“
68 70

75 67
80 76
76 81
77 81
73 86
81 80
81 84
83 83
84 82
80 86
83 83
86 80
84 84
82 87
84 87
85 86
83 88
87 85
87 87
86 88
89 86
84 91
84 91
90 86
89 90
88 97
91 107
103 NS

AN

Total
Gross

138
142
156
157
158
159
161
165
166
166
166
166
166
168
169
171
171
171
172
174
174
175
175
175
176
179
185
198

O DNF

$200.00

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00
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Net 2022 - Senior Club Championship
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2022 - Senior Men's Club Championship

2022 - Senior Club Championship Round 2 Leaderboard

Mazzuca, Dean
Schweinler, Roger
Jordan, Forrest
Carp, Wayne
Mancuso, Joseph
Hunter, Dave
Sterbick, John
Werner, Wulf
Shows, Mike
Malden, Nick
Knittel, Dan
O'Donnell, Timothy
Mayfield, John
Mulholland, Charles
Frederick, Reggie
Brewick, Dan
Proctor, Robert
Engelhart, Rick
Carlson, Bob
Sohn, Dave

Shin, James
Lloyd, David
Freeman, Larry
Meske, Charles
Olson, Russell
Sterbick, Ed
Painter, Mike
Artiaga, Andrew
Laughlin, Monty

Total
To Par
Net

+12
+15
+15
+15
+18
+25

AN

Total
Net

68
69
70
67
75
69
63
69
70
72
73
75
67
74
75
75
74
72
73
72
78
79
74
75
78
80
81
91

68
71

71

74
67
73
79
74
73
72
71

71

80
73
72
73
74
77
76
78
72
75
83
82
79
80
86
NS

134
136
140
141
141
142
142
142
143
143
144
144
146
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
150
150
154
157
157
157
160
167
O DNF
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2022 - Senior Men's Club Championship

2022 - Senior Club Championship Round 2 Leaderboard

Gross 2022 - Senior Club Championship - Senior Division

“

Mazzuca, Dean
Mayfield, John
Carlson, Bob
Sterbick, John
Knittel, Dan
O'Donnell, Timothy
Shin, James
Schweinler, Roger
Lloyd, David
Engelhart, Rick
Malden, Nick
Sterbick, Ed
Artiaga, Andrew
Painter, Mike
Jordan, Forrest
Freeman, Larry
Meske, Charles

Total
To Par
Gross

+14
+15
+16
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+26
+29
+29
+29
+32
+32
+34
+43

AN

Total
Gross

80
76
77
83
84
80
83
86
84
84
85
83
87
86
90
88

76
81
81
83
82
86
83
80
84
87
86
88
87
88
86
97

138
156
157
158
166
166
166
166
166
168
171
171
171
174
174
176
185
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Net 2022 - Senior Club Championship - Senior Division
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2022 - Senior Men's Club Championship

2022 - Senior Club Championship Round 2 Leaderboard

Mazzuca, Dean
Schweinler, Roger
Jordan, Forrest
Sterbick, John
Malden, Nick
Knittel, Dan
O'Donnell, Timothy
Mayfield, John
Engelhart, Rick
Carlson, Bob
Shin, James
Lloyd, David
Freeman, Larry
Meske, Charles
Sterbick, Ed
Painter, Mike
Artiaga, Andrew

Total
To Par
Net

-6
-2
E
+1
+2
+2
+4
+6
+7
+8
+8
+12
+15
+15
+18
+25

66 68

68 68
69 71
69 73
70 73
72 72
73 71
75 71
74 74
72 77
72 78
78 72
79 75
74 83
78 79
80 80
81 86

Total Purse
Net

134
136
140
142
143
144
144
146
148
149
150
150
154
157
157
160
167

$0.00
$140.00
$120.00
$105.00
$95.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00

Total Purse Allocated: $740.00



2022 - Senior Men's Club Championship

Alenmare 2022 - Senior Club Championship Round 2 Leaderboard Alenmare

Gross 2022 - Senior Club Championship - Super Senior Division

Total '
Player To Par R1 R2 Total
Gross Gross
-- E 75 67

Hunter, Dave 142
1 Mulholland, Charles +17 73 86 159
2 Frederick, Reggie +19 81 80 161
3 Sohn, Dave +23 81 84 165
-- Shows, Mike +27 82 87 169
4 Proctor, Robert +30 87 85 172
- Brewick, Dan 433 89 86 175
- Mancuso, Joseph +33 84 91 175
-- Olson, Russell +33 84 91 175
- Carp, Wayne +37 89 90 179
-- Werner, Wulf +56 91 107 198

05 Laughlin, Monty - 103 NS O DNF



2022 - Senior Men's Club Championship

Alenmare 2022 - Senior Club Championship Round 2 Leaderboard

Net 2022 - Senior Club Championship - Super Senior Division

70 71

Total
Player To Par
Net
-1

1 Carp, Wayne

2 Mancuso, Joseph -1

3 Hunter, Dave

4 Werner, Wulf

5 Shows, Mike +1

- Mulholland, Charles +5
-- Frederick, Reggie +5
6 Brewick, Dan +5
- Proctor, Robert +6
-- Sohn, Dave +7
7 Olson, Russell +15

(i XS] Laughlin, Monty -

67
75
63
69
67
74
75
75
73
75
91

74
67
79
74
80
73
72
73
76
82
NS

AN

Total
Net

141
141
142
142
143
147
147
147
148
149
157

O DNF

$120.00
$110.00

Total Purse Allocated: $230.00



